
A - Acres 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55

P - Pars

O- 3 or More A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O

1 Michael Huckaby 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 1 1

2 Wanda Daniels 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 4

3 Scott Schuler 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 4 4 4 4 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 4 1 2 1

4 Craig Hassapakis 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1

5 Todd Trent 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 4 2 2 4 4

6 Tommy Phillips 3 1 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 3 1

7 Jimmy VanBuskirk 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 4 2 1 1

8 Steven Yancey 3 1 1 3 4 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4

9 Greg Simpson 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2

10 Matt Quinn 3 1 4 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 4 1 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2

11 Robert Martin 1 2 1 4 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 4 1 3

12 Bobby Tesseneer 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 4 4 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1

13 Charles Tarbell 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 1 2

14 Greg Everly 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 2

15 Jay Hadsell 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1

16 Chris Hudson 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 4 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 4 1 3

17 Chris Conradi 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 2

18 Paul Phillips 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 4 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 4

A - Acres 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55

P - Pars

O- 3 or More A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O A P O

1 Michael Huckaby 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 4 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 4 1 3

2 Wanda Daniels 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 2

3 Scott Schuler 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3

4 Craig Hassapakis 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 3 4 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 1 3

5 Todd Trent 2 2 2 1 1 4 4 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2

6 Tommy Phillips 1 3 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 4 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 4

7 Jimmy VanBuskirk 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 4 1 3 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3

8 Steven Yancey 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2

9 Greg Simpson 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 Matt Quinn 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 4 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1

11 Robert Martin 4 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 4 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 1

12 Bobby Tesseneer 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 2

13 Charles Tarbell 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 1 3 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 3 1

14 Greg Everly 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 2 4 1 2 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 1

15 Jay Hadsell 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1

16 Chris Hudson 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 4 2 2

17 Chris Conradi 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 4 2 2 4 1 3

18 Paul Phillips 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 4 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 4 1 2 1 4 3 1 1 3 1 3

Nat-Hurst-(A)

1 2 3 4 5 6 187 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Nat-Hurst-(H)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 17 1812 13 14 15 16


